fse
fse
fse
fse
Drawer
Durable drawer gasket with easy replacement.
Lifetime guaranteed heavy duty all metal
handles. (Ni-Cr Plated)

PRODUCT PLAN VIEW
Refrigerant
R-290
L D H Net Weight Ship Weight
Voltage AmpsShelves
Cabinet Dimensions (inches / mm)
HP
Model
Product Description Temperature Range Easy Maintenance Cord Length (ft/m)
Pizza Prep Tables Drawer Models          33ºF ~ 39ºF Sliding Condensing Unit 9.8ft (3m)
Drawers
Weight (lbs / kg)NEMA
config.
Capacity
(Cu.Ft.)
BAPP44-D2-HC   2    11.3             0                44 3/8 (1127mm)          36 1/2 (927mm)     42 (1067mm)       3/8    115V / 60Hz  3.5 NEMA 5-15          320 (145)            337 (153)
BAPP67-D4-HC   4    20.2             0                      67 (1702mm)          36 1/2 (927mm)     42 (1067mm)       3/8    115V / 60Hz  3.5 NEMA 5-15          423 (192)            452 (205)
BAPP93-D4RM-HC   4    30.8             2                93 1/4 (2369mm)          36 1/2 (927mm)     42 (1067mm)       3/8    115V / 60Hz  3.5 NEMA 5-15          514 (233)            553 (251)
BAPP93-D4LM-HC   4    30.8             2                93 1/4 (2369mm)          36 1/2 (927mm)     42 (1067mm)       3/8    115V / 60Hz  3.5 NEMA 5-15          514 (233)            553 (251)
BAPP93-D6-HC   6    30.8             0                93 1/4 (2369mm)          36 1/2 (927mm)     42 (1067mm)       3/8    115V / 60Hz  3.5 NEMA 5-15          514 (233)            553 (251)
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
Full Full Full Full Full
1/3 1/3 1/3 1/3 1/3 1/3 1/3 1/3 1/3 1/3 1/3 1/31/3 1/3 1/3
Full Full Full Full Full